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Steve Quine
Connor Corkill
Andrew Leece
Nigel Cannell
Kex Walker
Graham Collister
Andrew Holmes
Timmy Collins
John Kirkpatrick
Chris Reynolds
Kevin Vondy
David Jones
Andy Duggan
Timmy Healy
Dean Quayle
Matthew Davison
Will Rand
Cathy Craine
Tomos Roberts
Ted Sayle

Greig Davison
Terry Philips
Mark Ellison
Nigel Cordwell
lan Davison
Wayne Quirk
Janice Brew
Glyn Parry
Jason Daly
Richard Batey
Declan Jackson
Joanna Bridson
Paul McEvoy

Co-Driver

Richard Skinner
Robert Fagg
Graham Fargher
Nick Kaighen
Dannii Matthews
John Tarrant
Stephen Fox
Bruce Craig
Howard Allison
Mark Davenport
Sarah Fargher
Mark Bumfrey
Charlotte Clarke
Rob Jackson
Colin Bell
Natasha Ellison
Barry Ford
Janet Craine
Mark Brew
Chris Cain

Tim Andrews
lan Notman
Mark Perryman
Mark Simpson
Gavin Davies
Ivan Jackson
Billy Collister
Seb Turner

Liam Crowe
Mike Batey
Barry McCarney
TBA

Michael McEvoy

Vehicle

(Mitsubishi Evo 6)
Ford Escort Mkl
(Mitsubishi Evo 6)
(Mitsubishi Evo 9)
(BMW 325)
(Mitsubishi Evo 3)
(Vauxhall Astra)
(Mitsubishi Evo 9)
Vauxhall Astra RWD
(Subaru Impreza)
(Vauxhall Corsa)
(Vauxhall Nova)
(Vauxhall Nova)
(Vauxhall Astra)
(Rover Mini)
(Subaru Impreza)
(Vauxhall Astra)
(Vauxhall Corsa)
(Peugeot 205 GTI)
(Escort Mk 11)
(Mini Cooper S)
(VW Golf)
Peugeot
(Peugeot 205 GTI)
(Vauxhall Corsa)
(Vauxhall Nova)
(Ford Capri)
(Vauxhall Nova)
(Suzuki Swift)
(Escort Mk 11)
(Escort Mk 1)
(Toyota Celica GT4)
(Ford Escort)

Class
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Total
Time

0:42:15 -
0:42:30
0:43:00
0:43:12
0:43:54
0:43:55
0:45:29
0:45:36
0:45:44
0:46:11
0:47:01
0:47:55
0:49:09
0:49:25
0:49:50
0:50:17
0:50:38
0:50:54
0:51:00
0:51:06
0:53:01
0:53:08
0:53:11
0:53:49
0:53:57
0:55:09
0:55:40
0:31:29
0:49:46
0:17:39
0:06:16
0:07:03
0:00:00

Difference

Lead

0:15
0:45
0:57
1:39
1:40
3:14
3:21
3:29
3:56
4:46
5:40
6:54
7:10
7:35
8:02
8:23
8:39
8:45
8:51
10:46
10:53
10:56
11:34
11:42
12:54
13:25

Prev

0:15
0:30
0:12
0:42
0:01
1:34
0:07
0:08
0:27
0:50
0:54
1:14
0:16
0:25
0:27
0:21
0:16
0:06
0:06
1:55
0:07
0:03
0:38
0:08
1:12
0:31

5:40
5:43
5:58
5:46
5:57
5:57
6:03
6:09
6:06
6:17
6:36
6:27
6:44
6:42
6:10
6:27
6:48
6:41
7:01
9:45
6:44
7:11
6:58
7:29
7:32
6:25
9:45
6:41
7:01
5:55
6:16
7:03

Final Classification

5:33
5:40
5:44
5:34
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:59
5:53
6:11
6:20
6:23
6:26
6:38
6:08
6:11
6:38
6:41
6:39
6:17
7:12
7:02
8:22
7:03
6:59
6:25
6:58

7:01
5:55

4:55
4:57
5:13
4:55
5:09
5:08
5:46
5:33
5:08
5:21
5:34
5:35
6:00
5:42
5:41
7:51
5:50
5:59
5:48
5:30
6:13
6:24
7:02
6:25
6:03
5:36
6:10

6:52
5:19

Stage Times
4 5
4:52  3:20
4:59 3:19
5:02  3:22
4:49 3:24
5:05 3:28
5:07 3:33
5:36  3:32
5:18 3:37
5:10 3:30
5:26  3:37
5:22 3:44
5:31 3:47
5:53 3:57
5:37 3:53
5:22  3:35
5:36 3:41
5:50 3:55
5:56 4:05
5:48 3:52
5:35 3:47
6:07 4:26
6:03 4:04
5:50 3:58
6:07 4:15
5:55 4:06
5:37 5:36
6:00 4:08
3:56
6:00 5:02

[§

3:18
3:16
3:18
3:19
3:25
3:25
3:26
3:29
3:28
3:37
3:39
3:51
3:47
3:49
3:35
3:36
3:57
3:58
3:51
3:52
4:09
4:05
3:51
4:08
4:01
3:44
4:00
4:07
4:11

HiH##

3:03
3:05
3:02
3:17
3:10
3:08
3:10
3:17
3:17
3:18
3:21
3:25
3:30
3:35
3:21
3:30
3:40
3:47
3:33
3:27
3:38
3:53
3:42
3:51
5:35
3:28
3:45
3:33
3:21

3:01
3:07
3:02
3:43
3:08
3:07
3:09
3:14
3:12
3:20
3:17
3:31
3:25
3:29
3:18
3:27
3:38
3:42
3:29
3:24
3:35
3:44
3:30
3:42
3:41
3:19
3:39
3:29

19th June 2010

9 10 Other }Mixed: Kex Walker/Dannii Matthews
Novice: Andy Duggan/Charlotte Clarke

4:13
4:13
4:12
4:11
4:21
4:23
4:27
4:27
4:32
4:35
4:36
4:45
4:45
4:57
4:35
4:40
5:02
5:03
4:51
4:48
6:00
5:12
4:54
5:14
5:07
4:34
5:08
4:53

4:10
4:11
4:07
4:04
4:20
4:16
4:18
4:33
4:28
4:29
4:32
4:40
4:42
4:43
4:30
4:38
5:00
5:02
4:48
4:41
4:57
5:00
5:04
5:05
4:58
4:36
4:57
4:50

0:10

0:10

0:10

0:20
3:35
0:40
0:20

0:30

0:30
0:00
5:49
1:10

10:18
0:30

Newcomer: Greig Davison/Tim Andrews

Lady driver: Cathy Craine/Janet Craine
Restart: Glyn Parry/Seb Trurner

No Driver Time Prev
Al 10 Kevin Vondy 0:47:01)-
A2 15 David Jones 0:47:55 0:54
A3 20 Andy Duggan 0:49:09 1:14
B1 22 Tomos Roberty  0:51:00|-
B2 31 lan Davison 0:53:57 2:57
B3 23 Glyn Parry 0:31:29
C1 9 Andrew Holmes|  0:45:29|-
Cc2 21 Timmy Healy 0:49:25 3:56
C3 28 Will Rand 0:50:38 1:13
D1 8 Kex Walker 0:43:54|-
D2 1 John Kirkpatrickl  0:45:44 1:50
D3 14 Ted Sayle 0:51:06 5:22
E1l 4 Nigel Cannell 0:43:12|-
E2 7 Graham Colliste|  0:43:55 0:43
E3 6 Timmy Collins 0:45:36 1:41
SS Driver Time Avge
SS1 Steve Quine 5:40 0.00
SS2 Steve Quine 5:33 0.00
SS3 Steve Quine 4:55 0.00
Ss4 Nigel Cannell 4:49 0.00
SS5 Connor Corkill 3:19 0.00
SS6 Connor Corkill 3:16 0.00
SS7 Andrew Leece 3:02 0.00
SS8 Steve Quine 3:01 0.00
SS9 Nigel Cannell 4:11 0.00
SS10 Nigel Cannell 4:04 0.00
SS Driver Time Lead
SS1 Steve Quine 5:40 0:03
SS2 Steve Quine 11:13 0:07
SS3 Steve Quine 16:08 0:07
Ss4 Steve Quine 21:00 0:04
SS5 Steve Quine 24:20 0:08
SS6 Steve Quine 27:38 0:09
SS7 Steve Quine 30:41 0:18
SS8 Steve Quine 33:42 0:24
SS9 Steve Quine 33:42 0:24
SS10 Steve Quine 42:05 0:25




